CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press
978-8-413-22294-3 — Thinking Space B2 Workbook with Digital Pack

Herbert Puchta , Jeff Stranks , Peter Lewis-Jones
Frontmatter
More Information

WORKBOOK

with Digital Pack

THINKING

SPACE

B2 First test content in Thinking Space Level 4 has been checked
by Cambridge Assessment English for accuracy and level.

Herbert Puchta,
Jeff Stranks &
Peter Lewis-Jones
with Claire Thacker

Yy CAMBRIDGE
UNIVERSITY PRESS

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org


www.cambridge.org/9788413222943
www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-8-413-22294-3 — Thinking Space B2 Workbook with Digital Pack
Herbert Puchta , Jeff Stranks , Peter Lewis-Jones

Frontmatter

More Information

The authors and publishers acknowledge the following sources of copyright
material and are grateful for the permissions granted. While every effort has been
made, it has not always been possible to identify the sources of all the material
used, or to trace all copyright holders. If any omissions are brought to our notice,
we will be happy to include the appropriate acknowledgements on reprinting
and in the next update to the digital edition, as applicable

Keys: UW = Unit Welcome; U = Unit
Text

U1: National Geographic Creative for the text adapted from ‘Instants: Dispatches
from the Dawn Wall’ by Mallory Benedict & ‘Duo Completes First Free Climb

of Yosemite’s Dawn Wall, Making History’ by Andrew Bisharat. Copyright ©

2015 National Geographic Creative. Reproduced with permission; U2: Text
about Réka Kaponay. Reproduced with permission of Réka Kaponay; Text about
Cameron Davis. Reproduced with permission of Heather Greenwood Davis;

U9: St. Martin’s Press and Josh Shipp for the text adapted from The Teen’s Guide
to World Domination: Advice on Life, Liberty, and the Pursuit of Awesomeness
by Josh Shipp. Copyright © 2010 St. Martin’s Press. Reproduced with permission
of Macmillan and Josh Shipp; U12: Text adapted from ‘Urban Exploration
Photographer Finds a Stash of Cash in an Abandoned House’ by Michael Zhang.
Copyright © PetaPixel; Text adapted from ‘13 of history’s greatest polar explorers’
by Laura Moss, http://www.mnn.com/earth-matt ers/animals/photos/13-
of-historysgreatest-polar-explorers/ann-bancroft. Copyright © Narrative

Content Group

Photography
The following photographs are sourced from Getty Images.

UW: haoliang/E+; SDI Productions/E+; Maskot/DigitalVision; Azmanjaka/E+;
Star Tribune via Getty Images; Thomas Barwick/DigitalVision; U1: josefkubes/
iStock/Getty Images Plus; Photo and Co/The Image Bank; Jiri Hrebicek/
iStock/Getty Images Plus; Zinkevych/iStock/Getty Images Plus; Tetra Images;
davidf/iStock/Getty Images Plus; Cavan Images; Comic Relief/Getty Images
Entertainment; U2: SOPA Images/LightRocket; Education Images/Universal
Images Group; Tuul & Bruno Morandi/The Image Bank Unreleased; Gabe
Ginsberg/Moment; Grant Finley/EyeEm; U3: AlexLMX/iStock/Getty Images
Plus; Vyacheslav Prokofyev/ TASS; Ababsolutum/E+; denozy/iStock/Getty
Images Plus; STEVE HORRELL/SPL/Science Photo Library; SolStock/iStock/E+;
paylessimages/iStock/Getty Images Plus; JGl/Jamie Grill; Westend61; SolStock/
E+; Prapass Pulsub/Moment; U4: Catherine Ledner/Stone; Fred Stein Archive/
Archive Photos; monkeybusinessimages/iStock/Getty Images Plus; kutaytanir/E+;
U5: JordiStock/iStock/Getty Images Plus; Jumpstart Studios/Stone; Gerald Corsi/
E+; U6: SolStock/E+; U7: Greg Hinsdale/The Image Bank; Siriporn Wongmanee/
EyeEm; Sol de Zuasnabar Brebbia/Moment; U8: Dave ] Hogan/Getty Images
Entertainment; Pierre-Yves Babelon/Moment; MmeEmil/E+; StephanHoerold/E+;
Chakrapong Worathat/EyeEm; duckycards/E+; Anat Chantrakool/EyeEm; Peter
Dazeley/The Image Bank; Xacto/E+; U9: cokada/E+; LeoPatrizi/E+; T3 Magazine/
Future; bbostjan/iStock/Getty Images Plus; What Hi-Fi Magazine/Future;

U10: Charday Penn/E+; Bettmann; skynesher/E+; U11: Space Frontiers/Archive
Photos; Anton Petrus/Moment Open; U12: Ze Martinusso/Moment; Jacobs
Stock Photography Ltd/DigitalVision; SOPA Images/LightRocket; CathWalter/
iStock/Getty Images Plus; Star Tribune via Getty Images; Gavriil Grigorov/TASS;
Kelly Cheng/Moment; neirfy/iStock/Getty Images Plus; Reuber Duarte/iStock/
Getty Images Plus

The following photographs are sourced from other sources/libraries
U2: © Cameron Davis; © Réka Kaponay; U3: Valery Sidelnykov/Shutterstock;
U11: AF archive/Alamy Stock Photo.

Cover photography by Vik Y/Shutterstock; Holmes Su/Shutterstock; theromb/
Shutterstock; Saadetalkan/iStock/Getty Images Plus/Getty Images; YanLev/
Shutterstock; Vadim Sadovski/Shutterstock; ra2 studio/Shutterstock;
Rocksweeper/Shutterstock; best pixels/Shutterstock; -strizh-/Shutterstock.

llustrations

UW: Ben Scruton; Martin Sanders; U2: Pablo Gallego; U3: Martin Sanders; Ben
Scruton; U4: Pablo Gallego; U5: Martin Sanders; U6: Ben Scruton; U7: Pablo
Gallego; U8: Ben Scruton; U9: Pablo Gallego; U11: Ben Scruton; U12: Pablo
Gallego; Martin Sanders.

Audio production by Sonica Studios Limited.

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9788413222943
www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-8-413-22294-3 — Thinking Space B2 Workbook with Digital Pack

Herbert Puchta , Jeff Stranks , Peter Lewis-Jones
Frontmatter
More Information

Welcome

Grammar

Vocabulary

Reading

Writing

Listening

Exam practice: B2 First for Schools

Grammar

Vocabulary

Reading

Writing

Listening

Exam practice: B2 First for Schools
Consolidation 1 & 2

Grammar

Vocabulary

Reading

Writing

Listening

Exam practice: B2 First for Schools

Grammar

Vocabulary

Reading

Writing

Listening

Exam practice: B2 First for Schools
Consolidation 3 & 4

Grammar

Vocabulary

Reading

Writing

Listening

Exam practice: B2 First for Schools

Grammar

Vocabulary

Reading

Writing

Listening

Exam practice: B2 First for Schools
Consolidation 5 & 6

Pronunciation page 118 Grammar reference

4
10 Grammar
12 Vocabulary
14 Reading
15 Writing
16 Listening
17 Exam practice: B2 First for Schools
18 Grammar
20 Vocabulary
22 Reading
23 Writing
24 Listening
25 Exam practice: B2 First for Schools
26 Consolidation 7 & 8
28 Grammar
30 Vocabulary
32 Reading
33 Writing
34 Listening
35 Exam practice: B2 First for Schools
36 Grammar
38 Vocabulary
40 Reading
41 Writing
42 Listening
43 Exam practice: B2 First for Schools
44 Consolidation 9 & 10
46 Grammar
48 Vocabulary
50 Reading
51 Writing
52 Listening
53 Exam practice: B2 First for Schools
54 Grammar
56 Vocabulary
58 Reading
59 Writing
60 Listening
61 Exam practice: B2 First for Schools
62 Consolidation 11 & 12

page 122 Irregular verbs page 128

64
66
68
69
70
71

72
74
76
77
78
79
80

82
84
86
87
88
89

90
92
94
95
96
97
98

100
102
104
105
106
107

108
110
112
113
114
115
116

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9788413222943
www.cambridge.org

