

Cambridge University Press 978-8-413-22294-3 — Thinking Space B2 Workbook with Digital Pack Herbert Puchta, Jeff Stranks, Peter Lewis-Jones Frontmatter More Information

WORKBOOK B2
with Digital Pack



B2 First test content in *Thinking Space* Level 4 has been checked by Cambridge Assessment English for accuracy and level.

Herbert Puchta, Jeff Stranks & Peter Lewis-Jones with Claire Thacker





Cambridge University Press 978-8-413-22294-3 — Thinking Space B2 Workbook with Digital Pack Herbert Puchta , Jeff Stranks , Peter Lewis-Jones Frontmatter More Information

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

The authors and publishers acknowledge the following sources of copyright material and are grateful for the permissions granted. While every effort has been made, it has not always been possible to identify the sources of all the material used, or to trace all copyright holders. If any omissions are brought to our notice, we will be happy to include the appropriate acknowledgements on reprinting and in the next update to the digital edition, as applicable

Keys: UW = Unit Welcome; U = Unit

Text

U1: National Geographic Creative for the text adapted from 'Instants: Dispatches from the Dawn Wall' by Mallory Benedict & 'Duo Completes First Free Climb of Yosemite's Dawn Wall, Making History' by Andrew Bisharat. Copyright ⊚ 2015 National Geographic Creative. Reproduced with permission; U2: Text about Réka Kaponay, Reproduced with permission of Réka Kaponay; Text about Cameron Davis. Reproduced with permission of Heather Greenwood Davis; U9: St. Martin's Press and Josh Shipp for the text adapted from The Teen's Guide to World Domination: Advice on Life, Liberty, and the Pursuit of Awesomeness by Josh Shipp. Copyright ⊚ 2010 St. Martin's Press. Reproduced with permission of Macmillan and Josh Shipp; U12: Text adapted from 'Urban Exploration Photographer Finds a Stash of Cash in an Abandoned House' by Michael Zhang. Copyright ⊚ PetaPixel; Text adapted from '13 of history's greatest polar explorers' by Laura Moss, http://www.mnn.com/earth-matt ers/animals/photos/13-of-history/sgreatest-polar-explorers/ann-bancroft. Copyright ⊚ Narrative Content Group

Photography

The following photographs are sourced from Getty Images.

UW: haoliang/E+: SDI Productions/E+: Maskot/DigitalVision: Azmanlaka/E+: Star Tribune via Getty Images; Thomas Barwick/DigitalVision; U1: josefkubes/ iStock/Getty Images Plus; Photo and Co/The Image Bank; Jiri Hrebicek/ iStock/Getty Images Plus; Zinkevych/iStock/Getty Images Plus; Tetra Images; davidf/iStock/Getty Images Plus; Cavan Images; Comic Relief/Getty Images Entertainment; U2: SOPA Images/LightRocket; Education Images/Universal Images Group; Tuul & Bruno Morandi/The Image Bank Unreleased; Gabe Ginsberg/Moment; Grant Finley/EyeEm; U3: AlexLMX/iStock/Getty Images Plus; Vyacheslav Prokofyev/TASS; Ababsolutum/E+; denozy/iStock/Getty Images Plus; STEVE HORRELL/SPL/Science Photo Library; SolStock/iStock/E+; paylessimages/iStock/Getty Images Plus; JGI/Jamie Grill; Westend61; SolStock/ E+; Prapass Pulsub/Moment; U4: Catherine Ledner/Stone; Fred Stein Archive/ Archive Photos; monkeybusinessimages/iStock/Getty Images Plus; kutaytanir/E+; U5: JordiStock/iStock/Getty Images Plus; Jumpstart Studios/Stone; Gerald Corsi/ E+; U6: SolStock/E+; U7: Greg Hinsdale/The Image Bank; Siriporn Wongmanee/ EyeEm; Sol de Zuasnabar Brebbia/Moment; U8: Dave J Hogan/Getty Images Entertainment; Pierre-Yves Babelon/Moment; MmeEmil/E+; StephanHoerold/E+; Chakrapong Worathat/EyeEm; duckycards/E+; Anat Chantrakool/EyeEm; Peter Dazeley/The Image Bank; Xacto/E+; U9: cokada/E+; LeoPatrizi/E+; T3 Magazine/ Future; bbostjan/iStock/Getty Images Plus; What Hi-Fi Magazine/Future; U10: Charday Penn/E+; Bettmann; skynesher/E+; U11: Space Frontiers/Archive Photos: Anton Petrus/Moment Open: **U12:** Ze Martinusso/Moment: Jacobs Stock Photography Ltd/DigitalVision; SOPA Images/LightRocket; CathWalter/ iStock/Getty Images Plus; Star Tribune via Getty Images; Gavriil Grigorov/TASS; Kelly Cheng/Moment; neirfy/iStock/Getty Images Plus; Reuber Duarte/iStock/ Getty Images Plus

The following photographs are sourced from other sources/libraries

U2: © Cameron Davis; © Réka Kaponay; U3: Valery Sidelnykov/Shutterstock; U11: AF archive/Alamy Stock Photo.

Cover photography by Vik Y/Shutterstock; Holmes Su/Shutterstock; theromb/Shutterstock; Saadetalkan/iStock/Getty Images Plus/Getty Images; YanLev/Shutterstock; Vadim Sadovski/Shutterstock; ra2 studio/Shutterstock; Rocksweeper/Shutterstock; best pixels/Shutterstock; -strizh-/Shutterstock.

Illustrations

UW: Ben Scruton; Martin Sanders; U2: Pablo Gallego; U3: Martin Sanders; Ben Scruton; U4: Pablo Gallego; U5: Martin Sanders; U6: Ben Scruton; U7: Pablo Gallego; U8: Ben Scruton; U9: Pablo Gallego; U11: Ben Scruton; U12: Pablo Gallego; Martin Sanders.

Audio production by Sonica Studios Limited.



Cambridge University Press 978-8-413-22294-3 — Thinking Space B2 Workbook with Digital Pack Herbert Puchta , Jeff Stranks , Peter Lewis-Jones Frontmatter More Information

CONTENTS

Welcome	4
UNIT 1 Survival instinct	10
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools	10 12 14 15 16
UNIT 2 On the road	18
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 1 & 2	18 20 22 23 24 25 26
UNIT 3 Growing up	28
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools	28 30 32 33 34 35
UNIT 4 The art of thinking	36
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 3 & 4	36 38 40 41 42 43 44
UNIT 5 Too much tech?	46
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools	46 48 50 51 52 53
UNIT 6 Better together	54
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 5 & 6	54 56 58 59 60 61 62

UNIT 7 Rose-tinted glasses	64
Grammar	64
Vocabulary	66 68
Reading Writing	69
Listening	70
Exam practice: B2 First for Schools	71
UNIT 8 List it!	72
Grammar	72
Vocabulary	74
Reading Writing	76 77
Listening	78
Exam practice: B2 First for Schools	79
Consolidation 7 & 8	80
UNIT 9 Take charge	82
Grammar	82
Vocabulary	84
Reading Writing	86 87
Listening	88
Exam practice: B2 First for Schools	89
UNIT 10 Unbelievable news	00
	90
Grammar	90
Grammar Vocabulary	90 92
Grammar Vocabulary Reading	90 92 94
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing	90 92 94 95
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening	90 92 94 95 96
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing	90 92 94 95
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools	90 92 94 95 96 97
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10	90 92 94 95 96 97 98
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10 UNIT 11 Shoot for the stars Grammar Vocabulary	90 92 94 95 96 97 98 100 100
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10 UNIT 11 Shoot for the stars Grammar Vocabulary Reading	90 92 94 95 96 97 98 100 100 102 104
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10 UNIT 11 Shoot for the stars Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing	90 92 94 95 96 97 98 100 100 102 104 105
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10 UNIT 11 Shoot for the stars Grammar Vocabulary Reading	90 92 94 95 96 97 98 100 100 102 104
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10 UNIT 11 Shoot for the stars Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening	90 92 94 95 96 97 98 100 100 102 104 105 106
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10 UNIT 11 Shoot for the stars Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools	90 92 94 95 96 97 98 100 102 104 105 106 107
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10 UNIT 11 Shoot for the stars Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools UNIT 12 Off the beaten track Grammar Vocabulary	90 92 94 95 96 97 98 100 102 104 105 106 107
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10 UNIT 11 Shoot for the stars Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools UNIT 12 Off the beaten track Grammar Vocabulary Reading	90 92 94 95 96 97 98 100 102 104 105 106 107 108 110 112
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10 UNIT 11 Shoot for the stars Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools UNIT 12 Off the beaten track Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Writing UNIT 12 Off the beaten track	90 92 94 95 96 97 98 100 102 104 105 106 107 108 108 110 112 113
Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools Consolidation 9 & 10 UNIT 11 Shoot for the stars Grammar Vocabulary Reading Writing Listening Exam practice: B2 First for Schools UNIT 12 Off the beaten track Grammar Vocabulary Reading	90 92 94 95 96 97 98 100 102 104 105 106 107 108 110 112

Pronunciation page 118

Grammar reference page 122

Irregular verbs page 128

3